M. Svatonovice - Odolov
2023-05-17 Malé Svatonovice
vSichni pro prihlasky

start ~ 17:00:00 | 2013 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 32

kategorie
L muzi C45-54 ma 1
K'muZi B 35-44 me 31
N muz E 65+ 4
K'muzi B 35-44 me 28
L muzi C 45-54 ma 15
F kadeti 14
Jmuzi A 19-34 20
B Zaci mladsi 13
J muzi A 19-34 27
K'muzi B 35-44 mz 16
F kadeti 8
L muzi C 45-54 ma 9
M muzi D 55-64 m 30
A Zakyné mladsi 6
C zakyné 2
A Zakyné mladsi 3
L muzi C 45-54 ma 21
M muzi D 55-64 m 7
L muzi C 45-54 ma 12
L muzi C45-54 ma 5
H juniofi 17
Jmuzi A 19-34 23
Jmuzi A 19-34 24
L muZi C 45-54 ma 32
D Zaci 11
K'muZi B 35-44 me 22
K muzi B 35-44 me 10
Jmuzi A 19-34 19
| Zeny 18
K'muzi B 35-44 mz 25
J muzi A 19-34 29
N muz E 65+ 26

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno
BALCAR ALES
BEZDEK PAVEL
BRUNCLIK IVO
CAP LUKAS
CERMAK JAN
DVORAK JAKUB
FRENCL MARTIN
HAMACEK MATE)
HANZL JAROSLAV
JOSEF BAKO
KABRT KRYSTOF
KABRT RADIM
KOBLASA JIRi
KORNFELDOVA AMALIE
KRACMAROVA ANNA
KRACMAROVA MICHAELA
MAREK RADEK
MOJZiS LIBOR
PETR JIRI
PRZEMIENIECKI ALFRED
SAIDL FILIP
SKALICKY JAKUB
SLAVIiK MATE)
STRNAD MAREK
SUCHANEK ADRIAN
SiPEK JAN
SKODA PETR
STOLFA STEPAN
TYLSOVA DANIELA
VACEK DAVID
VONKA DAVID
VONKA JIRi
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17:00:00

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
REDPOINT
T) SLOVAN SPINDLERUV MLYN
HSK CYCLING TEAM
S-SPORT HRONOV
BEZ ODDILU
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
LOKO TRUTNOV
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
KUPKOLO.CZ
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
LOKO TRUTNOV
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
LOKO TRUTNOV
LOKO TRUTNOV
LOKO TRUTNOV
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
HSK CYCLING TEAM
INS BIKE TEAM
ELMAR TEAM
HEAD PRO TEAM OPAVA
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
TEAM ENDORPHIN REPUBLIC
INS BIKE TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
TRUTNOV
INS BIKE TEAM
HSK CYCLING TEAM
TRUTNOV
CERVENY KOSTELEC
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
CARLA-KUPKOLO.CZ

start list

rocnik
1977
1986
1958
1984
1978
2008
1990
2011
2004
1985
2007
1971
1965
2011
2009
2012
1978
1968
1974
1972
2006
2004
1996
1972
2010
1983
1983
1998
1978
1983
2000
1954
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